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CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBop,
baHwk B.B. Bik. 1
Lredan B.O.
Wreparn O.M.
baHwvk B.B. Bac.
Fanam O.0.
Binak I1.I1.
Muavnenxko LI
Knanttok B.HO.
Muannenko O.l.
Kysbma C.C.
Jy6poscbkuin M.B.
Moex M.M.
[Ay6poscbknin M.B. CkyH3s
®inen B.B.
baprow C.C.
Mosx M.M.

KomaHaHwui 3anik no 5 nepwumx. Jibot N2 1

Kny6 3akapnartra CeBniow

2024

AonvHa

B 315 11/ 49.044326 /] 24.027195

14.08.2024 08:30:00

CoHAYHO

15

398

117.254

0

0

0

Kop, Kny6

165255 3akapnatTa CesntoLu
160172 3akapnatTa CeBatoLu
160075 3akapnatTa CeBatoLu
165256 3akapnatTa CesntoLu
160095 3akapnatTa CesstoLu
160012 3akapnatTa CeBatoLu
165316 3akapnatTa CesntoLu
165318 3akapnatTa CesntoLu
165317 3akapnatTa CeBatoLu
160044 3akapnatTa CesntoLu
163869 3akapnatTa CesntoLu
163866 3akapnatTta CesntoLu
163867 3akapnatTa CeBatoLu
165257 3akapnatTa CesntoLu
160010 3akapnatTa CesntoLu
163866 3akapnatTa CeBatoLu

Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni

3asBneHo MpusoBux
66 12
27 12
46 18
40
36
33
12
20
10
17
16
6
30
24
15
0
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09:42:54
10:31:58
1295.36

1082.61

09:42:54
10:31:58
00:49:04

o

banun
491.39
47747
47342
450.63
44405
436.71
367.59
357.97
29342
178.73
100.00
99.75
9949
0.00
0.00
0.00

13.12.2025 14:45:50

banwu pasom
491.39
47747
47342
450.63
44405
436.71
367.59
35797
29342
178.73
100.00
99.75
9949
0.00
0.00
0.00



